Door Interlock Switch   D2D 25
Door Interlock Switch
D2D
Power Switch with Minimum Contact Gap
up to 3 mm.
• Minimum contact gap of 3 mm (standard models), needed
in general power switches, is provided.
• Mechanism with double return spring and direct drive
positive contact opening features
• Pull-on lock type for easy maintenance is also available.
• Conforms to Class II of VDE Insulation Grade.
• RoHS Compliant
Ordering Information
Note:  “DB” in the contact form = “Double Break”.
Model Number Legend
Type Contact Gap Contact Form
Part Number
Screw mount type Panel mount type
Standard 3 mm min. SPDB-NO/NC D2D-1000 D2D-1100
SPDB-NO D2D-1001 D2D-1101
SPDB-NC D2D-1002 D2D-1102
SPDB-NO + SPDB-NO/NC - - - D2D-3103
DPDB-NO - - - D2D-3104
Pull-on lock 1 mm SPDB-NO/NC D2D-2000 D2D-2100
D2D -        0
1. Construction
1:  Single pole, 3-mm contact gap
2:  Pull-on-lock type, 1-mm contact gap